PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 NFO B-Complex 9247 US$1.42 US$13,130.74

2 NFO Nattokinase 8953 US$2.24 US$20,054.72

3 NFO Lutein Esters 9040 US$1.78 US$16,091.20

4 NFO Three Amino Acids 9224 US$1.91 US$17,617.84

TOTAL 36464 US$66,894.50

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS SIXTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY FOUR AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED